
Surname First Name Institute Street PLZ Place Country E-Mail Phone
Alsecz Anita KFKI Atomic Energy Research Institute 26/ P. O. Box 49 1525 Budapest HU alscz@sunserv.kfki.hu +36 1 392 2298

Auxtova Ludmila State Institute of Public Health
Protection Department Cesta k nemocnici 975 56 Banská 

Bystrica SK auxtova@szubb.sk +421 48 4335711

Bedajanek Ivan UTEF-CVUT Horska 3a/22 12800 Prague 2 CZ ivan.bedajanek@utef.cvut.cz +420 224 359 393

Brazauskaite Asta Lithuanian Energy Institute Breslaujos st. 3 3035 Kaunas LI asta@mail.lei.lt +370 3740 1887
+370 611 55861

Celebi Nilgün Cekmece Nuclear Research and Training 
Center P. O. Box 1 34149 Atatürk TK celebin@nukleer.gov.tr +90 212 548 40 50-

2701
Cermak Pavel UTEF-CVUT Horska 3a/22 12800 Prague 2 CZ pavel.cermak@utef.cvut.cz +420 224 359 393

Cuba Vaclav
Czech University in Prague
Faculty of Nuclear Sciences and Physical 
Engineering

Brehova Street 7 115 19 Prague 1 CZ vaclav.cuba@fjfi.cvut.cz +420 2 2435 8214

Dimitrov Tsvetan University of Sofia Zone B-18
bl. 4 ap. 9 Sofia BG tsvetan@phys.uni-sofia.bg +359 02 822 0639

Dulama Cristian Institute of Nuclear Research P.O. Box 78 0300 Pitesti RO dulama@nuclear.ro +40 248 213 400

Dumitrescu Iulia Institute for Nuclear Research P. O. Box 78 0300 Pitesti RO idumitresc@nuclear.ro +40 248 213 400

Gaca Pawel The Henryk Niewoniczanski Institute of 
Nuclear Physics ul. Radzikowskiego 152 31-342 Kraków PO pawel.gaca@ifj.edu.pl +48 12 662 8397

Grabowska Sylwia The Henryk Niewoniczanski Institute of 
Nuclear Physics ul. Radzikowskiego 152 31-342 Kraków PO sylwia.grabowska@ifj.edu.pl +48 12 662 80 00

Kisite Indra Radiation Safety Centre Latvia Maskavas str.165 1019 Riga LV i.kisite@rdc.gov.lv +371 703 2692

Klos Malgorzata The Henryk Niewoniczanski Institute of 
Nuclear Physics ul. Radzikowskiego 152 31-342 Kraków PO malgorzata.klos@ifj.edu.pl +48 12 662 80 00

Kronrad Leo Nuclear Research Insitute Rez plc 25068 Rez CZ kro@ujv.cz +420 2 6617 2257

Lipinski Pawel Central Laboratory for Radiological 
Protection Konwaliowa st. 7 03-194 Warsaw PO lipinski@clor.waw.pl +48 22 811 1999

Lyczko Krzysztof Institute for Nuclear Chemistry and 
Technology, Warsaw Dorodna 16 03-195 Warsaw PO kml@orange.ichtj.waw.pl +478 228 112 735

Martykan Miroslav CEZ a. s.
Nuclear Power Plant Temelin 373 05 Temelin CZ martym1.ete@mail.cez.cz +420 385 783 834

Ndiaye Ibrahima UTEF-CVUT Horska 3a/22 12800 Prague 2 CZ ibrahima@ndiaye@utef.cvut.cz +420 224 359 179

Pospichal Jiri CEZ a. s.
Nuclear Power Plant Temelin 373 05 Temelin CZ pospij2.ete@mail.cez.cz +420 385 75 4866

Pruszynski Marek Institute for Nuclear Chemistry and 
Technology, Warsaw Dorodna 16 03-195 Warsaw PO mprusz@orange.ichtj.waw.pl +48 228 112 735

Ragan Pavol National Public Health Institute of Slovak 
Republic Trnaskva 52 826 45 Bratislava SK ragan@szursr.sk +421 2 4437 2951

Rashkov George Institute for Nuclear Research and Nuclear 
Energy

72, Tzarigradsko chaussee 
Blvd 1784 Sofia BG rashkoff@inrne.bas.bg +359 2 7144 260

Stobinski Marcin The Henryk Niewoniczanski Institute of 
Nuclear Physics ul. Radzikowskiego 152 31-342 Kraków PO marcin.stobinski@ifj.edu.pl +48 12 662 80 00

Turkmen Isik Bilkent University Chemistry Department 06800 Bilkent-Ankara TK attila.sarvari@gov.si +386 1 472 1137

Uljas Airi Estonian Radiation Protection Centre Kopli 76 10416 Tallinn ES airi.uljas@ekk.envir.ee +372 660 3336

Vasilev Nikola Institute for Nuclear Research and Nuclear 
Energy

72, Tzarigradsko chaussee 
Blvd 1784 Sofia BG zastuka@inrne.bas.bg +359 2 7144 260

Wlodzimirska Barbara Institute for Nuclear Chemistry and 
Technology, Warsaw Dorodna 16 03-195 Warsaw PO bwlodz@orange.ichtj.waw.pl +48 228 112 735

Zasepa Monika Institute for Nuclear Chemistry and 
Technology, Warsaw Dorodna 16 03-195 Warsaw PO mkz@orange.ichtj.waw.l +48 22 811 2735


